Schedule as of: 7/25/2019

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

WITHOUT NOTICE
DATE DAY
08/21/19 WED
08/31/19 SAT
09/03/19 TUE
09/07/19 SAT
09/14/19 SAT
09/21/19 SAT
09/24/19 TUE
09/28/19 SAT
10/05/19 SAT

Shepherd School Activities
2019 - 2020

ACTIVITY  EVENT /OPPONENT

FB-MS
FB-MS
FB-MS
FB-MS
FB-MS
FB-MS
FB-MS
FB-MS

FB-MS

PRACTICE BEGINS
ROUNDUP JAMBOREE
SHP vs ELDER GROVE
SHP vs COLSTRIP
HUNTLEY

BIG TIMBER

SHP vs LOCKWOOD
COLUMBUS

SHP vs RED LODGE

HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME

TIVE
TBA
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

Schedule of

Middle School Football

PLACE



