Schedule as of: 7/25/2019
SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE

## Shepherd School Activities 2019 - 2020

**Schedule of** 

## Middle School Football

DATE	DAY	ACTIVITY	EVENT / OPPONENT	PLACE	TIME
08/21/19	WED	FB-MS	PRACTICE BEGINS	HOME	TBA
08/31/19	SAT	FB-MS	ROUNDUP JAMBOREE	AWAY	10:00 AM
09/03/19	TUE	FB-MS	SHP vs ELDER GROVE	HOME	4:30 PM
09/07/19	SAT	FB-MS	SHP vs COLSTRIP	HOME	10:00 AM
09/14/19	SAT	FB-MS	HUNTLEY	AWAY	10:00 AM
09/21/19	SAT	FB-MS	BIG TIMBER	AWAY	10:00 AM
09/24/19	TUE	FB-MS	SHP vs LOCKWOOD	HOME	4:30 PM
09/28/19	SAT	FB-MS	COLUMBUS	AWAY	10:00 AM
10/05/19	SAT	FB-MS	SHP vs RED LODGE	HOME	10:00 AM